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BURGERS ONLV

Chicken Schnitzel $14.00
Beef Burger $15.00
Peri Peri Chicken $15.00
Cheeseburger $9.00
Chicken Parmi $15.00
Chicken/Beef Burger Lot $17.00
Steak Burger $15.00
Vegeterian Burger $12.00
Vegan Beef/Chicken Burger $14.00

BURGER COMBOS

Chicken Schnitzel + Fries + Drink

Beef Burger + Fries + Drink

Peri Peri Chicken + Fries + Drink
Cheeseburger + Fries + Drink
Chicken Parmi + Fries + Drink
Chicken/Beef Lot + Fries + Drink
Steak Burger + Fries + Drink

Vegeterian Burger + Fries + Drink
Vegan Beef/Chicken Burger + Fries $20.00

+ Drink

$22.00
$20.00
$22.00
$15.00

$22.00
$24.00
$25.00
$22.00
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PARK CENTRAL CAFE

COMBOS ~

COMBOS

Nacho's + Medium Drink
Sweet Chilli Wrap + Medium Drink
Bacon & Egg Wrap/Roll + Medium Drink
Hotdog Plain + Medium Drink

Hotdog with Lot + Medium Drink
Toasted Sandwich + Medium Drink
H/C/T Croissant + Medium Drink

Small Pizza + Medium Drink

Nutella Pancakes + Medium Drink
Maple Pancakes + Medium Drink
Loaded Fries + Medium Drink
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FAMILY

$18.00
$15.00
$17.00
$10.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.50
$18.00
$20.00
$18.00
$19.00

RIDS COMBOS

Hot Dog + Small Drink $9.00
Small Pizza + Small Drink $16.00
Nuggets & Chips + Small Drink $13.00

Nuggets, C/Chips, Chips + Small Drink $14.00
Toasted Cheese Sandwich + Small Drink  $12.00
Toasted Ham & Cheese + Small Drink $12.00
Fish Bites, Chips + Small Drink $14.00
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PARK CENTRAL CAFE

Sweet Chilli Wrap $12.00
Caesar Salad $14.00
Chicken Caesar Salad $20.00
Nachos $15.00
Bacon & Egg Wrap/Roll $12.00
Hotdog Plain $8.00
Hotdog W/ Lot $10.00
Garlic Bread $5.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread $6.00
Chicken Nuggets Small/large  $6/ $10
Chicken Chips Small/Large $6 / $10
Potato Cake $1.00
Fish Bites Small/Large $6 / $10

FRIES, WEDGES & SIDES

(straight, Wedges, Sweet Potato, Curly)

Small = $6

Large = $10

TOASTED SANDWICHES/CROISSANTS

Cheese $6.00

Ham & Cheese $7.00

Ham, Cheese & Tomato $7.50

Chicken, Cheese & Spinach $8.50

Chicken, Cheese, Spinach & Avocado $9.50

Ham & Cheese Croissant $8.00

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant $8.50
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PARK CENTRAL CAFE

Small = $7.50 | Medium = $8.00 | Large = $8.50 Small = $7.50 | Medium = $8.00 | Large = $8.50
Lean Green Coffee Addict
Coconut Milk, Apple, Banana, Orange, Milk of your choice, Banana, Coffee, Honey, &
Pineapple, & Spinach, Served on ice Yoghurt
The OJ Hunny Fix
Orange, Served on Ice Milk of your choice , Banana, Honey, & Yoghurt
Sunrise Banana Berry
Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Served on Ice Milk of your choice, Banana, Blueberries,
Raspberries, Strawberries, Honey, Sorbet, &
The Citrus Squeeze Uit
Apple, Carrot, Lemon, Orange, Served On Ice
Verry Berry
Ginger Jet Apple Juice, Blueberries, raspberries,
carrot, Ginger, Dmnge, Pineapple, Strawberries, Sorbet, & Yoghurt
Watermelon, Served on Ice
Mango Burst
= Mango Cheeks, Mango Nectar Sorbet, &
Pine On The Beach Yoghurt
Apple, Lemon, Pineapple Watermelon, Severed
On Ice

Small = $8.50 | Medium = $9:00 | Large = $9.50
lced Chocolate | Iced Coffee | Iced Chai

Baby = $6.50 | Small = $7.00 | Medium = $7.50 |
Large = $8.00
Nutella OR Cookies & Cream (Served with Cream)

Makeita
Thickshake for $1

02 69643102 (4) www.familyfunland.com.au Watkins Avenue/Kidman
Way Griffith 2680



PARK CENTRAL CAFE

DESSERTS HOT DRINKS
small Nutella Pizza $19.00 Small = $5.50 | Medium = $6 | Large = $6.50
Large Nutella Pizza $22.00 CGPPUCCiHD | Latte | Flat White | Espresso |
Maxi Nutella Pizza $25.00 Mocha | Hot Chocolate | Chai Latte |
Nutella Pancdkes $16.00 Dirty Chai Latte | White Chocolate |
Maple Pancakes $14.00
Fruit Salad $12.00 TEA
Waffle Cone $2.00 small = $2 | Medium = $3 | Large = $4
Dot Sundae Small $7.50 English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Chamomile |
Dot Sundae Large $9.50 Green Tea | Peppermint #
Qe e e
Regular size $8.00
Jumbo $11.00
LOL cup $15.00

MILKSHARES/ THICKSHARES

MILKSHAKES

Baby = $5.50 | Small = $6.00 |
Medium = $6.50 | Large = $7.00
THICKSHAKES

Baby = $6.00 | Small = $6.50 |
Medium = $7.00 | Large = $7.50

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate,
Caramel, Bubblegum or Banana

™ : ~ Watkins Avenue/Kidman
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MIXER
MARGUERITA

Tomato Base, Oregano & Cheese

Small
$12

HAWAIIAN $12

Tomato Base, Ham, Pineapple &
Cheese

JERSEY SIDE $12

PEPPERONI
Tomato Base, Cheese &
Pepperoni

PORT $16

MEAT

BBQ Base, Ham, Bacon,
Chicken, Salami & Cheese

AUSSIE BRECKY

Tomato Base, Bacon, Egg &
Cheese

IDER

$16

CHICKEN
CRANKER

BBQ Base, Chicken, Onion,
Roasted Peppers, Mushroom
& Cheese

$16

BAGGER $16

CAPRICIOSSA

Tomato Base, Capsicum, Salami,
Olives, Mushroom, Oregano &
Cheese

SWEET CHILLI $16

Olives, Pineapple, Roasted Peppers,
Mushrooms, Sweet Chilli Sauce
& Cheese

PERFECT PERI

PERI

Chicken, Spanish Onion, Roasted
Peppers & Cheese with Peri Peri sauce
- Chili Flakes Optional

$16

|

Large Maxi

$15

$15

$15

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$22

$22

$22

$22

$22

$22

'_' — .\.
Small Large Maxi

VALIANT VEGE

Tomato Base, Roasted Peppers,

$16 $19 $22
Spanish Onion, Olives, Pineapple,
Mushrooms & Rocket
NOBLE NACHO $19 $22 $25

Nacho Sauce, Corn Chips & Cheese
Served with Sour Cream & Avo

MEXICANA
MADNESS

Nacho Sauce, Pepperoni, Spanish
Onion, Capsicum, Mushrooms, Chilli
Flakes & Cheese

$19 $22 $25

$22 $25

KINGPIN $19

SUPREMO

Tomato Base, Ham, Bacon, Salami,
Pepperoni, Chicken, Olives, Roasted
Peppers, Mushrooms, Pineapple,
Oregano & Cheese

SUPREME CHILLI

Tomato Base, Chilli Flakes,
Roasted Peppers, Mushroom,
Chicken, Pepperoni, Bacon,
Oregano & Cheese

$19 $22 $25

$19 $22 $25

VEGE CONVERT
Tomato Base, Roasted Peppers,
Olives, Mushrooms, Pineapple,
Onion, Oregano, Chilli Flakes &
Cheese

DESSERT

PIZZA

Nutella Base, Crushed Oreos,
Banana, White Chocolate Chips,
dusted with Icing Sugar

$19

FAMILY

$22 $25




