# BURGER BAR







# **BURGERS ONLY**

Chicken Schnitzel	\$14.00
Beef Burger	\$15.00
Peri Peri Chicken	\$15.00
Cheeseburger	\$9.00
Chicken Parmi	\$15.00
Chicken/Beef Burger Lot	\$17.00
Steak Burger	\$15.00
Vegeterian Burger	\$12.00
Vegan Beef/Chicken Burger	\$14.00

# **BURGER COMBOS**

Chicken Schnitzel + Fries + Drink \$22.00 Beef Burger + Fries + Drink \$20.00 Peri Peri Chicken + Fries + Drink \$22.00 Cheeseburger + Fries + Drink \$15.00 Chicken Parmi + Fries + Drink \$22.00 Chicken/Beef Lot + Fries + Drink \$24.00 Steak Burger + Fries + Drink \$25.00 Vegeterian Burger + Fries + Drink \$22.00 Vegan Beef/Chicken Burger + Fries \$20.00 + Drink









Drink for \$1

# COMBOS







**Upsize to Large** Drink for \$1



Nacho's + Medium Drink	\$18.00
Sweet Chilli Wrap + Medium Drink	\$15.00
Bacon & Egg Wrap/Roll + Medium Drink	\$17.00
Hotdog Plain + Medium Drink	\$10.00
Hotdog with Lot + Medium Drink	\$13.00
Toasted Sandwich + Medium Drink	\$12.00
H/C/T Croissant + Medium Drink	\$12.50
Small Pizza + Medium Drink	\$18.00
Nutella Pancakes + Medium Drink	\$20.00
Maple Pancakes + Medium Drink	\$18.00
Loaded Fries + Medium Drink	\$19.00

### **KIDS COMBOS**

psize to Mediun Drink for \$1

Hot Dog + Small Drink	\$9.00
Small Pizza + Small Drink	\$16.00
Nuggets & Chips + Small Drink	\$13.00
Nuggets, C/Chips, Chips + Small Drink	\$14.00
Toasted Cheese Sandwich + Small Drink	\$12.00
Toasted Ham & Cheese + Small Drink	\$12.00
Fish Bites, Chips + Small Drink	\$14.00











# LIGHT BITES





# INDIVIDUAL ITEMS

Sweet Chilli Wrap	\$12.00
Caesar Salad	\$14.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$20.00
Nachos	\$15.00
Bacon & Egg Wrap/Roll	\$12.00
Hotdog Plain	\$8.00
Hotdog W/ Lot	\$10.00
Garlic Bread	\$5.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$6.00
Chicken Nuggets Small/Large	\$6 / \$10
Chicken Chips Small/Large	\$6 / \$10
Potato Cake	\$1.00
Fish Bites Small/Large	\$6 / \$10

### FRIES, WEDGES & SIDES

(Straight, Wedges, Sweet Potato, Curly)

Small = \$6

Large = \$10

IONSIED SAMD MICHES/CHOIS	JANIE
Cheese	\$6.00
Ham & Cheese	\$7.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$7.50
Chicken, Cheese & Spinach	\$8.50
Chicken, Cheese, Spinach & Avocado	\$9.50
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$8.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant	\$8.50











# DRINKS MENU



#### JUICES

Small = \$7.50 | Medium = \$8.00 | Large = \$8.50

#### Lean Green

Coconut Milk, Apple, Banana, Orange, Pineapple, & Spinach, Served on ice

#### The OJ

Orange, Served on Ice

#### Sunrise

Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Served on Ice

#### The Citrus Squeeze

Apple, Carrot, Lemon, Orange, Served On Ice

#### **Ginger Jet**

carrot, Ginger, Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Served on Ice

#### Pine On The Beach

Apple, Lemon, Pineapple ,Watermelon, Severed On Ice

#### **SMOOTHIES**

Small = \$7.50 | Medium = \$8.00 | Large = \$8.50

#### Coffee Addict

Milk of your choice, Banana, Coffee, Honey, & Yoghurt

#### **Hunny Fix**

Milk of your choice, Banana, Honey, & Yoghurt

#### Banana Berry

Milk of your choice, Banana, Blueberries, Raspberries, Strawberries, Honey, Sorbet, & Yoghurt

#### **Verry Berry**

Apple Juice, Blueberries, raspberries, Strawberries, Sorbet, & Yoghurt

#### **Mango Burst**

Mango Cheeks, Mango Nectar Sorbet, & Yoghurt

### ICED DRINKS

#### ICED

Small = \$8.50 | Medium = \$9:00 | Large = \$9.50 | Iced Chocolate | Iced Coffee | Iced Chai

#### SPECIALTY MILKSHAKES

Baby = \$6.50 | Small = \$7.00 | Medium = \$7.50 | Large = \$8.00

Nutella OR Cookies & Cream (Served with Cream)













# DESSERTS & DRINKS



D	ES	S	E	R7	rs
Sn	nall	N	ut	ello	a Pi

\$19.00 Large Nutella Pizza \$22.00 Maxi Nutella Pizza \$25.00 Nutella Pancakes \$16.00 \$14.00 Maple Pancakes \$12.00 Fruit Salad \$2.00 Waffle Cone \$7.50 Dot Sundae Small \$9.50 Dot Sundae Large

#### DIPPIN DOTS

 Kids size
 \$7.00

 Regular size
 \$8.00

 Jumbo
 \$11.00

 LOL cup
 \$15.00

#### **HOT DRINKS**

Small = \$5.50 | Medium = \$6 | Large = \$6.50 Cappuccino | Latte | Flat White | Espresso | Mocha | Hot Chocolate | Chai Latte | Dirty Chai Latte | White Chocolate |

#### TEA

Small = \$2 | Medium = \$3 | Large = \$4 English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Chamomile | Green Tea | Peppermint

### MILKSHAKES/THICKSHAKES

#### MILKSHAKES

Baby = \$5.50 | Small = \$6.00 | Medium = \$6.50 | Large = \$7.00

#### THICKSHAKES

Baby = \$6.00 | Small = \$6.50 | Medium = \$7.00 | Large = \$7.50

> Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Caramel, Bubblegum or Banana









Peppers & Cheese with Peri Peri sauce

- Chili Flakes Optional

## PIZZA MENU

*							
MIXER	Small	Large	Maxi				
<u>MARGUERITA</u>	\$12	\$15	<b>\$19</b>	VALIANT VECE	Small	Large	Mavi
Tomato Base, Oregano & Cheese				VALIANT VEGE Tomato Base, Roasted Peppers,			
HAWAIIAN Tomato Base, Ham, Pineapple & Cheese	\$12	\$15	\$19	Spanish Onion, Olives, Pineapple, Mushrooms & Rocket	\$16	\$19	\$22
JERSEY SIDE PEPPERONI Tomato Base, Cheese &	\$12	<b>\$1</b> 5	\$19	NOBLE NACHO  Nacho Sauce, Corn Chips & Cheese Served with Sour Cream & Avo	\$19	\$22	\$25
Pepperoni  PORTSIDER  MEAT  BBQ Base, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Salami & Cheese	\$16	\$19	\$22	MEXICANA MADNESS  Nacho Sauce, Pepperoni, Spanish Onion, Capsicum, Mushrooms, Chilli Flakes & Cheese	\$19	\$22	\$25
AUSSIE BRECKY Tomato Base, Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$16	\$19	\$22	KINGPIN SUPREMO Tomato Base, Ham, Bacon, Salami,	\$19	\$22	\$25
CHICKEN CRANKER BBQ Base, Chicken, Onion,	\$16	\$19	\$22	Pepperoni, Chicken, Olives, Roasted Peppers, Mushrooms, Pineapple, Oregano & Cheese		Y	
Roasted Peppers, Mushroom & Cheese  BAGGER CAPRICIOSSA	\$16	\$19	\$22	SUPREME CHILLI Tomato Base, Chilli Flakes, Roasted Peppers, Mushroom, Chicken, Pepperoni, Bacon,	\$19	\$22	\$25
Tomato Base, Capsicum, Salami, Olives, Mushroom, Oregano & Cheese				Oregano & Cheese  VEGE CONVERT  Tomato Base, Roasted Peppers,	<b>\$19</b>	\$22	\$25
SWEET CHILLI Olives, Pineapple, Roasted Peppe Mushrooms, Sweet Chilli Sauce	<b>\$16</b> rs,	\$19	\$22	Olives, Mushrooms, Pineapple, Onion, Oregano, Chilli Flakes & Cheese			
& Cheese  PERFECT PERI  PERI  Chicken, Spanish Onion, Roasted  Penness & Chaese with Peri Peri Peri	\$16	\$19	\$22	DESSERT PIZZA  Nutella Base, Crushed Oreos, Banana, White Chocolate Chips, dusted with Icing Sugar	\$19 FAN		\$25